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CAIPIRINHA - Novo Fogo Cachaça, Lime, Sugar
 

FREEZER DOOR MARTINI - Olive Oil Washed Grey
Goose Vodka & Bombay Sapphire Gin, Vermouth,
Olives

ENZONI - Watershed Four Peel Gin, Pineapple
Citrate, Grapes, Bianco Vermouth, Campari

CHOCOLATE NEGRONI FOUNTAIN - Lux & Umbra
Gin, Campari, Cacao, Contratto Aperitif, Sweet
Vermouth

FIG TREE OLD FASHIONED - Maker’s Mark
Bourbon, Calabrian Chili & Fig Cordial, Cherry
Bitters, Cherry  

BERGAMOT SPRITZ - Italicus, Amaro Montenegro,
Prosecco, Sicilian Lemonade

THE BIG MEN FROM CHILIPO - Ilegal Mezcal,
Galliano, Late Harvest Wine, Sherry

RESERVE OLD FASHIONED - Eagle Rare Private
Barrel 10yr Bourbon, Demerara, Bitters, Citrus
Prepared tableside.

SAUCY BREW WORKS, “JUICY A.S.A.P.”
Hazy I.P.A - Cleveland, OH 6.5%ABV

GEMUT, “GOLEM”
Czech Lager - Columbus, OH 5.0%ABV

JACKIE O’S, “MYSTIC MAMA” 
West Coast I.P.A. - Athens, OH 7.0%ABV 

LITTLE FISH “KARMANFEST”
Amber Lager - Athens, OH 5.6 %ABV

9

9

9

9

MEXICAN-AMERICANO - Mexican Coke, Martini & Rossi
Vibrante, Lime

SPRITZ FREE - Giffard NA Aperitif, Leitz 0.0 Sparkling
Wine, Sicilian Lemonade
 
AMARETTO SOUR - Lyre's Amaretti & American Malt,
Lemon, Sugar 
(Have one with Maker’s & Disaronno for $16)

9

9

9

8

8

8

9

7

MENABREA BIONDA
Italy 4.8%ABV 12oz

URBAN ARTIFACT, “TEAK” FRUITED SOUR 
Cincinnati, OH 7.2%ABV 12oz

NEGRA MODELO, DARK LAGER
Mexico City, MX 5.4%ABV 12oz

AVAL “GOLD” CIDER
France 5.5%ABV 12oz

GOOD LIAR, AMERICAN I.P.A. (NA) 
United States >0.5%ABV 12oz 

BUFFALO TRACE DISTILLERY - Frankfort, KY
Weller 12yr Bourbon
Eagle Rare Private Barrel 10yr Bourbon
Blanton’s Gold 103 Proof Bourbon

WATERSHED DISTILLERY - Columbus, OH
Private Barrel Bottled in Bond Bourbon 4yr
Straight Bourbon Finished in Port Casks 5yr
Straight Bourbon Finished in Nocino Casks 5yr

70

50

Bisol "Jeio", Prosecco 
La Colina, Lambrusco Rosa Luna

{Veneto, IT} Glera (NV) 
{Emilia-Romagna, IT} Lambrusco Salamino (2023)

14 / 56
16 / 64

Castello di Tassarolo "Orsola" Gavi DOCG   
Fratelli Alessandria 
Elena Walch 
Ducugnano Dei Barbi, "Mare Antico" Ovieto Classico
Superiore DOC
Il Raduno delle Streghe
De Forville “Ca’ del Buc”
 

{Piemonte, IT} Cortese (2023) 
{Langhe, IT} Favorita (2023)
{Trentino-Alto Adige} Pinot Bianco (2023)
{Orvieto, IT} Grechetto, Vermentino, Chardonnay, Procanico (2022)

{Campania, IT} Falanghina (2023)
{Piemonte, IT} Chardonnay (2023) 

15 / 60
16 / 64
18 / 72
17 / 68

14 / 56
18 / 72

Tramin
Occhipinti, “SP68” Rosso
Benati, Etna Rosso
Colleleva, Rosso Piceno
Casa Vinicola Bartali “Fiasco” Chianti DOCG  
Ricossa, Barbera Appassimento 
Aia Vecchia Toscana Lagone
Prelius 
Railsback & Frères “Roman Ceremony”

{Sudtirol-Alto Adige, IT} Pinot Noir (2023) 
{Sicily, IT} Nero d’Avola, Frappato (2023)
{Sicily, IT} Nerello Mascalese and Nerello Cappuccio (2021)
{Le Marche, IT} Montepulciano and Sangiovese (2023)
{Tuscany, IT} Sangiovese (2022) 1 liter bottle
{Piemonte, IT} Barbera (2022)
{Tuscany, IT} Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc (2022)
{Tuscany, IT} Cabernet Sauvignon (2022)
{Santa Ynez Valley, CA} Cabernet Sauvignon (2021)

16 / 64
18 / 72
20 / 80
16 / 64
18 / 90
14 / 56
16 / 64
20 / 80
25/ 100

Cataldi Madona, Cerasuolo d’Abruzzo
Mae Son, Orange Wine

{Abruzzo, IT} Montepulciano d’Abruzzo (2024)
{Trentino-Alto Adige, IT} Muller Thurgau (2022)

18 / 72
14 / 56*

*

*

*denotes minimal intervention (AKA Natty) wines



Humberto Canale, Old Vineyard
J.B. Becker, “Wallufer Oberberg” Spätlese
Finca Suarez, Paraje Altamira
Köfererhof DOC, Valle Isarco
Occhipinti, “SP68” Bianco
Clos Thierrière, "Les Pleurs" Vouvray
Gen de Alma, “Jijiji”
Bénédicte & Stéphane Tissot, Traminer
Domaine Rémi Jobard, “En Buzigny” Vieilles Vignes 
Joaquin, “Vino Della Stella” Fiano Di Avellino
Albert Boxler
Laurent Barth, “Mackrain” Grand Cru
Château de Masse, Meursault
Kistler “Les Noisetiers” 
Te Mata, Elston
Catena Alta, Historic Rows
Elena Walch, “Beyond the Clouds”
Catena Zapata, White Stones Adrianna Vineyard 

{Patagonia, AR} Riesling (2022)
{Rheingau, DE} Riesling (2022)
{Valle de Uco, AR} Semillon (2022)
{Alto Adige, IT} Pinot Grigio (2023)
{Sicily, IT} Muscat, Abanello (2023)
{Loire Valley, FR} Chenin Blanc (2022)
{Mendoza, AR} Chenin Blanc (2021) 
{Jura, FR} Savagnin (2018)
{Burgundy, FR} Aligoté (2022)
{Campania, IT} Fiano (2019)
{Alsace, FR} Pinot Blanc (2021)
{Alsace, FR} Gewurztraminer (2020)
{Burgundy, FR} Chardonnay (2022)
{Sonoma Coast, CA} Chardonnay (2021) 
{Hawkes Bay, NZ} Chardonnay (2021)
{Mendoza, AR} Chardonnay (2020)
{Alto Adige, IT} Chardonnay (2022)
{Mendoza, AR} Chardonnay (2021) 

60
70
60
70
70
70
60
90
80
90
90
80
130
110
90
80
160
180

Finca Suarez, Pet-Nat
Guy Larmandier, Grand Cru Brut Zero, Blanc de Blancs
Gosset, Blanc de Blancs
Vilmart & Cie, “Coeur de Cuvée” 1erCru  
Egly-Ouriet, Les Prémices
Baudoin, Cuvée Prestige  
Billecart-Salmon, Brut Rosé (MAGNUM)

{Valle de Uco, AR} Chardonnay (2022)
{Champagne, FR} Chardonnay (NV) 
{Champagne, FR} Chardonnay (NV)
{Champagne, FR} Chardonnay, Pinot Noir (2016)
{Champagne, FR} Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier (NV)
{Champagne, FR} Pinot Noir (NV)
{Champagne, FR} Chardonnay, Meunier and Pinot Noir (NV)

60
90
130
180
140
70
350 M

G.D. Vajra, Rosa Bella Vino Rosato
Domaine Matassa, “Coume de l’Olla Blanc”

{Piedmont, IT} Nebbiolo, Barbera (2024)
{VDF, FR} Macabeu,Muscat d’Alexandrie (2022)

60
70

*denotes minimal intervention (AKA Natty) wines

M=Magnum       L=Liters

60
80
80
130
100
110
90
80
100
160 L
190
90
90
180
260
140 
80
140 M
60
170
180
80
120
180
120
80
70
90
160
120
110
160
100
180
150
200
400
220
180
120
540

{Beaujolais, FR} Gamay (2021)
{Piedmont, IT} Barbera (2021)
{Willamette Valley, OR} Pinot Noir (2022)
{Burgundy, FR} Pinot Noir (2019)
{Gisborne, NZ} Pinot Noir (2020)
{Sonoma Coast, CA} Pinot Noir (2022)
{Sicily, IT} Nero d’Avola (2018)
{Yarra Valley, AU} Syrah (2015)
{Campania, IT} Pallagrello Nero, Aglianico, Casavecchia (2014)
{Friuli-Venezica Giulia, IT} Merlot (2006)
{Tuscany, IT} Sangiovese (2017)
{Tuscany, IT} Sangiovese (2019
{Piedmont, IT} Nebbiolo (2015)
{Piedmont, IT} Nebbiolo (2019)
{Piedmont, IT} Nebbiolo (2018)
{Paso Robles, CA} Grenache, Counoise, Mourvèdre (2018)
{Valle de Uco, AR} Malbec (2020)
{Mendoza, AR} Malbec (2017)
{Valle de Uco, AR} Malbec (2022)
{Mendoza, AR} Malbec (2020)
{Valle de Uco, AR} Malbec (2019)
{Mendoza, AR} Petit Verdot (2019)
{Columbia Valley, WA} Merlot (2019)
{Mendoza, AR} Cabernet Franc (2019)
{Provence, FR} Grenache, Mourvèdre, Syrah (2018) 
{Tuscany, IT} Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon (2020)
{Tuscany, IT} Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot (2020)
{Tuscany, IT} Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc (2019)
{Veneto, IT} Corvina, Corvinnone, and Rondinela (2016)
{Loire Valley, FR} Cabernet Franc (2021)
{Bordeaux, FR} Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot (2018)
{Mendoza, AR} Cabernet Sauvignon, Malbec, Cab Franc (2019)
{Napa Valley, CA} Cabernet Sauvignon (2022)
{Mendoza, AR} Malbec (2021)
{Mendoza, AR} Cabernet Sauvignon (2019)
{Napa Valley, CA} Cabernet Sauvignon (2019)
{Napa Valley, CA} Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc (2021)
{Napa Valley, CA} Cabernet Sauvignon (2014)
{Napa Valley, CA} Cabernet Sauvignon (2022)
{Paso Robles, CA} Cabernet Sauvignon (2021)
{Napa Valley, CA} Cabernet Sauvignon (2021)

Domaine Les Garçons , Brouilly
Elvio Cogno, Pre-Phylloxera Barbera D’Alba
De La Boue
Domaine Taupenot-Merme, Gevrey Chambertin
Mlton Vineyard “Clos Ste. Anne”, Naboth’s Vineyard
Kistler
Fuendo Montoni, "VRUCARA" 
Bird on a Wire
Nanni Cope’, Terre del Volturno “Sabbie di Sopra il Bosco”
Radikon, Collio
Sesti, Brunello di Montalcino DOCG
Podere Scopetone, Brunello di Montalcino DOCG 
Massimo Clerico, Lessona Riserva
Lalù, “Le Coste di Montforte” Barolo DOCG
Roagna, “Pira” Barolo DOGC
Booker, "Oublié"
Zuccardi “Poligonos”, Paraje Altamira
Finca Adalgisa (MAGNUM)
Finca Suarez, Paraje Altamira
Catena Zapata, Adrianna Vineyard “Fortuna Terrae” 
Susana Balbo, “Nosotros” Single Vineyard Normade
Finca Decro, Remolinos Vineyard, Mini Ediciones
Long Shaddows, Pedestal
Gran Enemigo, Agrelo Single Vineyard
Château Simone, Palette Rouge
Pierazzuoli Tenuta Le Farnete Carmignano Riserva DOCG
Uccelliera, “Rapace”
Monte Bernardi, Tzingana
Ca'La Bionda, Amarone Della Valpolicella
Clau de Nell, Anjou
Frank Phélan, Ségur Saint-Estèphe
Catena Zapata, Nicolas
Mount Veeder Winery
Catena Zapata, “Argentino”
Viña Cobos, Marchiori Estate
Mayacamas, Mt. Veeder
Dominus, Napanook Vineyard
Burgess Cellars, Estate Vineyard Reserve
Double Diamond, Oakville
My Favorite Neighbor
Schrader Cellars, RBS Beckstoffer To Kalon Vineyard

*

https://www.vivino.com/wineries/domaine-les-garcons

